

Sessions Case – 10 /2025

Order No-03
dated 07.05.2025

IO prays for time for execution of W.A.
Prayer for time is allowed.
Fix **04.07.2025** for **ER of WA.**

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah